
Verify Expiration Date

One-Day Bus Passes

Senior Passes

Disabled Passes

Perk Pass & Summer Youth Pass OC Flex Pass

30-Day Bus Passes

University Passes

OC Bus Mobile Ticketing App

College Passes

Keeping Orange County Moving

TERMS & CONDITIONS:
Subject to OCTA rules, regulations & tari	s. 
OCTA is not responsible for lost, stolen or 
damaged passes.

PERK
PASS

Your Company Name

VALID PASSES
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Expiration 
Date
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Date
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Date
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Date

VALID THRU:   
AUG  2016   
$56.00

LAUS     /     GLENDL 

TYPE:   
SRDIS      
922-021171 CH

30
0

0
0

0 RESALE
PROHIBITED

VALID UNTIL:  
6:46 P  16 JUL 1 2    $2.50

LAUS / GLENDL 

TYPE:   
SRDIS   PE   922-000678 CH

30
0

0
0

0

RESALE
PROHIBITED

26
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0
29

LAUS  /  GLENDL 
VALID FOR:   
09 JUN 1 2  1 5 JUN 1 2   
$33.00
TYPE:   
STUDENT  
             923-021171 CH

SYSTEM WIDE 
VALID THRU:   
19 JUN 1 2

$10.00

923-021202 CH

70
91

89
5
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VALID THRU:   
AUG  2016   
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TYPE:   
SRDIS   PE   922-000678 CH
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0
0

0
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PROHIBITED

26
70

0
29

LAUS  /  GLENDL 
VALID FOR:   
09 JUN 1 2  1 5 JUN 1 2   
$33.00
TYPE:   
STUDENT  
             923-021171 CH

SYSTEM WIDE 
VALID THRU:   
19 JUN 1 2

$10.00

923-021202 CH

70
91

89
5

RESALE
PROHIBITED

VALID THRU:   
AUG  2016   
$56.00

LAUS     /     GLENDL 

TYPE:   
SRDIS      
922-021171 CH
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0
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PROHIBITED

VALID UNTIL:  
6:46 P  16 JUL 1 2    $2.50

LAUS / GLENDL 

TYPE:   
SRDIS   PE   922-000678 CH
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0

0
0

0
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PROHIBITED

26
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0
29

LAUS  /  GLENDL 
VALID FOR:   
09 JUN 1 2  1 5 JUN 1 2   
$33.00
TYPE:   
STUDENT  
             923-021171 CH

SYSTEM WIDE 
VALID THRU:   
19 JUN 1 2

$10.00

923-021202 CH

70
91

89
5

RESALE
PROHIBITED

VALID THRU:   
AUG  2016   
$56.00

LAUS     /     GLENDL 

TYPE:   
SRDIS      
922-021171 CH

30
0

0
0

0 RESALE
PROHIBITED

VALID UNTIL:  
6:46 P  16 JUL 1 2    $2.50

LAUS / GLENDL 

TYPE:   
SRDIS   PE   922-000678 CH
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0

0
0

0
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26
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29

LAUS  /  GLENDL 
VALID FOR:   
09 JUN 1 2  1 5 JUN 1 2   
$33.00
TYPE:   
STUDENT  
             923-021171 CH

SYSTEM WIDE 
VALID THRU:   
19 JUN 1 2

$10.00

923-021202 CH

70
91

89
5

RESALE
PROHIBITED

One-Way or
Round-Trip Ticket

7-Day Pass Mobile Ticketing

Monthly Passes

VALID THRU:   
AUG  2016   
$56.00

LAUS     /     GLENDL 

TYPE:   
SRDIS      
922-021171 CH

30
0

0
0

0 RESALE
PROHIBITED

VALID UNTIL:  
6:46 P  16 JUL 1 2    $2.50

LAUS / GLENDL 

TYPE:   
SRDIS   PE   922-000678 CH

30
0

0
0

0

RESALE
PROHIBITED

26
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0
29

LAUS  /  GLENDL 
VALID FOR:   
09 JUN 1 2  1 5 JUN 1 2   
$33.00
TYPE:   
STUDENT  
             923-021171 CH

SYSTEM WIDE 
VALID THRU:   
19 JUN 1 2

$10.00

923-021202 CH

70
91

89
5

RESALE
PROHIBITED

Verify
Expiration 
Date

OCTA Employees
Sworn Peace Officers,  
Firefighters, Active Duty Military

Verify Expiration Date Verify Expiration Date

Identification cards and badges vary.
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Expiration 
Date

Verify
Expiration 
Date

Verify
Expiration 
Date

OC Bus and OC Flex passes 

along with Metrolink tickets 

and multi-day passes 

are accepted during the 

Taco Transit Tuesday 

promotion. Customers can 

provide a paper pass or 

mobile ticket. 

Wahoo’s customers 
get a free taco of 
their choice with the 
purchase of our 
#1 combo with 
a valid pass.

Taco Transit Tuesday
Promotional Deal


